NEW HORIZON SCHOLARS SCHOOL

Hiranandani Estate, Kolshet, Thane

2025-2026
PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
Sr No. Name Designation Email L.D.
1 Ms. Mani Srivastava Chairperson nhssr.principal@newhorizonsms.com
2 Ms. Priti Abhishek Singh Vice Chairperson pchaudhary488@gmail.com
3 Ms. Latika Tandon Secretary latikatondonprtssr@newhorizonsms.org
4 Ms. Parul Vasdev Jomt Secretary parul.vasdev@newhorizonsms.org
(Teacher)
5 Ms. Viraj S. Vyas fomi Secretary viraj 20989@yahoo.co.in
(Parent)
PTA MEMBERS
Sr No. Name Grade Email 1.D.
1 Ms. Ananya Bhattacharya | abhattacharya98(@yahoo.com
2 Ms. Priti Abhishek Singh 11 pchaudhary488 @gmail.com
3 Ms. Viraj S. Vyas 1HI-B viraj 20989@yahoo.co.in
4 Ms. Anjali Vikram Kulkarni I[-C anjali.radhakrishnal 23@gmail.com
5 Ms. Krishna Johshi IV-B krishna. 12586(wgmaii.com
6 |Ms. Manpreet Kaur Arneja V-A manpreetarnejal 985 @gmail.com
7 |Ms. Versha Sinha V-B vershasinhal23@gmail.com
8  |Ms. Ashwini Vivek Thakare VI-B ashwinipatil1616(@gmail.com
9  |Ms. Bhakti Navin Rajapurkar VIL-A bhakti.rajapurkar(@gmail.com
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Sr Ne. Name Grade Email 1.D.
10 |Ms. Sampat Kumari VIII- A Sanmpatkumarijbp@gmaill.com
11 |Ms. Farkhanda Shaikh IX-C drfarkhandashaikhgp@gmail.com
12 |Ms. Geetanjali Saurabh Bhave X-A geetaramabhave2007@gmail.com
13 |Ms. Radhika Shriram X-C radhika30iyer(@gmail.com
TEACHER MEMBERS
Sr No. Name Grade Email L.D.
1 Ms. Nivedita Tribhuwan I Nivedita. Tribhuwan@newhorizonsms.org
2  {Ms. Simran Gharat 1] simran.gharat@newhorizonsms.org
3 Ms. Jyoti Pandey 111 jyoti.pandey@newhorizonsms.org
4 Ms. Latika Tandon IV latikatondonprtssr@newhorizonsms.org
5 Ms. Parul Vasdev vV parul.vasdev@newhorizonsms.org
6 Ms. Artiben Kishnani VI arti.kishnani@newhorizonsms.org
7  [Ms. Sudeshna Ghatak VII sudesna.ghatak(@newhorizonsms.org
8  |Ms. Preeti Chaudhury Vil preeti.chaudhary@newhorizonsms.org
9  |Ms. Vaishali Naik IX vaishalinaiktgtnhssr@newhorizonsms.org
10 |Ms. Tejal Rajgor X tejalrajgortgtnhssr@newhorizonsms.org
11 Ms. Pranjali Champaneri Manageme_nt pranjali.champaneri@newhorizonsms.org
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